Visiting Artist and capabilities of the Client, for the necessary presence of the Visiting Artist at the 
seat of the Client. 

Article VI 
Remuneration  

1. The Client commits itself that for ensuring: 
a)   the study of the character of RICCARDO PERCY by the Visiting artist it will pay the Agency a fee in 

the  amount of 833.- € without VAT  (in the word eight hundred and thirty three EUR without    
VAT ), 

b)   the portraying the character of RICCARDO PERCY by Visiting Artist and for granting a license in the 
performance it will pay the Agency a fee in the amount of 833.- € without VAT (in the word eight 
hundred and thirty three EUR without VAT) for each performance in which the artist submits 
artistic performance.  

The place of taxable performance is the Slovak Republic. 
2. In the event that the Visiting Artist submits only a part (but at least until the first break of the